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Ingya Cattle

From: Ingya Cattle
Sent: Tuesday, September 07, 2010 3:32 PM
To: Adrian (alapeyronnie@grelalaw.com); Alexis Hocevar (ahocevar@erac.com); McCranie; Don 

P. Hargroder (dhargroder2001@yahoo.com); Donna S. Corley (dscorley@aol.com); Gregory 
(greggie@reggielaw.com); John Fabre (jfabre@infinitibr.com); Bill Westbrook 
(billw@cenlarv.com); Maurice C. Guidry (mcguidry@goldenmotors.com); Philip Tarver 
(philip_tarver@lakecharlestoyota.com); Raymond J. Brandt (raybrandt@bellsouth.net); Thad 
J. Ryan III (tryan@ryanchevy.com); Troy J. Duhon (troy@premierautomotive.com);  
(Brian@bentsrv.com); jwtimmons@hotmail.com; Price LeBlanc (vpleblanc@lxno.com); 'Jim 
Hicks'

Cc: Plaisance, Michelle D; mjohnson@courtesyautomotive.com; Rebecca Webb 
(rwebb@premierautomotive.com); Bob Israel (bisrael@lada.org); Arnold Lee; Art Quick; 
Ayanna C. Burton; Bill Horaist; Carla A. Lawson; Florence Stallings; Joann Abecilla; Joel 
Aguillard; Jonathon Hurley; Misty Cooper; Pam Mangin; Perry Esponge; Sylvia Schwarz; 
Theoria Briley; Valarie Ashley

Subject: CANCEL September's Commission Meeting

Importance: High

Dear Commission and Counsel: 
 
Due to the lack of agenda items, per Chairman Brandt and Ms. House, the monthly Commission meeting  on Monday, 
September 20, 2010 has been cancelled. 
 
Additionally, be reminded that the next regularly scheduled Commission Meeting has been moved to the third Monday 
of October which is October 18, 2010, at 10:00 a.m. 
 

     Ingya Cattle 
                 Assistant Executive Director 
                 Louisiana Motor Vehicle Commission 
                 3519 12th Street 
                 Metairie, Louisiana 70002 
                 504‐838‐5207, FAX 504‐838‐5416 
                 icattle@lmvc.la.gov 
 


